as 2nd installment vide sanction order No ..20014/28/2012-Education dated 3/01/2014
and Rs.31.62 lakh as 3rd Installment vide sanction order no. 20014/28/2012-Educatin
dated 24/01/2014 to the State Government for the year 2013-14.

2. Sanction of the President of India is hereby conveyed to release an amount of
Rs.7,27,,39,000/- (Rs. Seven crore twenty seven lakh thirty nine thousand Only) to
the Sta~e Govt. of West Bengal as 4th & final instalment under the Centrally
Sponsored Scheme of Post-Matric Scholarship to ST students for the year 2013­
14. The details of expenditure are given in the annexure to this sanction .

.3. This sanction relates to Plan Expenditure and is in accordance with the pattern of